

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent regulations.

F82381 Compare to aroma COCONUT RICE MILK 950 by Crafter's Choice ®

Ingredient	CAS	EC	Concentration (%)
Anise alcohol	105-13-5	203-273-6	2.06%
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	202-860-4	0.042%
Cinnamal	104-55-2	203-213-9	0.52%
Coumarin	91-64-5	202-086-7	1.8%
Eugenol	97-53-0	202-589-1	1.22%
Terpineol	8000-41-7, 98-55-5, 138-87-4, 586-81-2	232-268-1, 202-680-6, 205-342-6, 209-584-3	0.62%

Regulatory Affairs Department
